
CITY OF PLANO 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2022-0667-B 

Screening Wall Replacement - Amelia Court, Park Boulevard, 
Woodburn Corners, Custer Road and Parker Road 

Project No. 7290 

Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, October 4, 2022 at 02:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 1069 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  4 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 2 

Vendor: Total Bid 

Bidder Total Bid 

A & B Construction, LLC $2,225,340.00 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd $2,394,801.00 

$2,225,340.00 

Recommended Vendor 

A & B Construction, LLC 

Max Watanga 10/4/2022 
 Max Watanga ,  Contract Administrator Date 


